
Referrals can be given to the patient, emailed to us or faxed to (08) 8362 6020

Patient details

Name:

Phone: Date of birth:

Notes, relevant medical history, & preferred dental implant system: 

If you have no preference we will use MIS dental implants

Consultation for:

          Extractions. Tooth numbers: 

Extract only Extract & perform socket preservation Extract & replace with dental implant (immediate or delayed)

          Dental Implant(s). Tooth numbers:

Place implant(s) only	    Place & restore implant(s)

For extractions please also select teeth to be considered for extraction:

18

48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

17 16 15 14 13 12 11 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Referred by

Dr name:

Practice name:

Practice suburb:

Date:

Radiographs

         No x-rays have been taken

         X-rays will be emailed

         X-rays are with the patient

(08) 8164 5546
0432 317 554 (SMS)
adelaidetoothremovals@gmail.com

Dr Andrew J Chan
MD FRACDS BDS

219 Payneham Road, St Peters  —  adelaidetoothremovals.com.au



To make an appointment call (08) 8164 5546

Appointment — date:

Please bring with you:

• This referral

• Any x-rays given to you by your dentist. These may be hardcopies or on a CD

• An up-to-date list of your medications

There is ample free off street parking

Payneham Road Dental & Specialist Centre

219 Payneham Road, St Peters, South Australia 5069

time:
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(08) 8164 5546
0432 317 554 (SMS)
adelaidetoothremovals@gmail.com

Dr Andrew J Chan
MD FRACDS BDS

219 Payneham Road, St Peters  —  adelaidetoothremovals.com.au

If submitting this form electronically, please ensure you have received and documented 
consent from your patient's to submit this referral via unsecured electronic methods such as via 
email.

Disclaimer for referring dentists


	Extractions Tooth numbers: Off
	Dental Implants Tooth numbers: Off
	Extract only: Off
	Extract  perform socket preservation: Off
	Extract  replace with dental implant immediate or delayed: Off
	Place implants only: Off
	Place  restore implants: Off
	No xrays have been taken: Off
	Xrays will be emailed: Off
	Xrays are with the patient: Off
	Practice name: 
	Date: 
	Dr Name: 
	Notes line 1: 
	Practice suburb: 
	16: Off
	17: Off
	14: Off
	12: Off
	11: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	13: Off
	23: Off
	18: Off
	15: Off
	48: Off
	47: Off
	46: Off
	45: Off
	44: Off
	43: Off
	38: Off
	37: Off
	36: Off
	32: Off
	31: Off
	41: Off
	42: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	25: Off
	24: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	DOB: 
	Appointment date: 
	Appointment time: 
	Patient’s Name: 
	Patient’s Phone Number: 
	Tooth numbers for extractions: 
	Tooth numbers for implants: 
	Notes line 2: 
	Print: 
	Submit: 
	SAVE: 


